DLRO100 Series
Megger Digital Low Resistance Ohmmeters
DESCRIPTION
A significant addition to the comprehensive range of
Megger Low Resistance Ohmmeters, DLRO100 enables
low resistance measurement, across multiple applica-
tions, in areas without access to AC power. The integral
Li-Ion battery supplies a constant 100 A current for up to

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Catalog Number
DLRO100E-LG2-P3 basic kit, AC-operated only	 1004-858
DLRO100EB-LG2-P3 basic kit, AC and
battery operated	 1004-879
DLRO100X-LG2-P3 advanced kit with data logging,
AC-operated only	 1004-899
DLRO100XB-LG2-P3 advanced kit with
data logging, AC and battery operated	 1004-919
DLRO100H-LG2-P3 remote with Bluetooth,
data logging, AC-operated only	 1004-939
DLRO100HB-LG2-P3 remote with Bluetooth,
data logging, AC and battery operated	 1004-959
Note: All units sold in US have a suffix of LG2-P3 which
distinquishes them in English-language version and having
US plug on the line cord.